503985412 08/31/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4032068

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JOHN ABRAHAM KOTZE	03/14/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EAGLE EYE BIRD CONTROL TRUST
Street Address:	16 SAX CENTRE, MUSCAT STREET
Internal Address:	SAXENBURG PARK 1
City:	KULLSRIVER
State/Country:	SOUTH AFRICA
Postal Code:	7580

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29576040
Application Number:	29576038

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6123398300

Email: haugenmail@haugenlaw.com

Correspondent Name: HAUGEN LAW FIRM

Address Line 1: SUITE 1130 - TCF TOWER
Address Line 2: 121 SOUTH EIGHTH STREET

Address Line 4: MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402

NAME OF SUBMITTER:MARK J. BURNSSIGNATURE:/Mark J. Burns/DATE SIGNED:08/31/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 039600 FRAME: 0721

503985412

CONFIRMATORY DEED OF ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

DESIGN ARTICLE

Bird repellent device

ASSIGNOR

KOTZE, John Abraham

ADDRESS OF ASSIGNOR

36 Rowan Street, Stellenbosch, 7600, South

Africa

ASSIGNEE

Eagle Eye Bird Control Trust

ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

16 Sax Centre, Muscat Street, Saxenburg Park 1,

Kuilsriver, 7580, South Africa

The ASSIGNOR hereby confirms having created the designs relating to a Bird repellent device disclosed in the above (hereinafter "the Designs") during the course and scope of his employment with the ASSIGNEE and, insofar as is necessary in law, the ASSIGNOR hereby confirms having assigned the Designs, to the ASSIGNEE prior to the filing date of the related design applications.

SIGNEPLAT KUILSRIVER

ON THE 14TH DAY OF MARCH

2016.

KOTZE, John Abraham

DN000841ZA DN000842ZA

> PATENT REEL: 039600 FRAME: 0722

RECORDED: 08/31/2016